


BUTTER CROISSANT ¢ &
ALMOND CROISSANT & ¥
MATCHA CRUFFIN & o
FRUITY DANISH & o
CHEESY SAUSAGE ¥ &

PESTO HAM
& CHEESE DANISH TWIST & ¥ ©

HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT & ©
PAIN AU CHOCOLAT ¥ ©
SALTED CARAMEL NUTTY CUBE & & ©

KOUIGN-AMANN & o

@ Peanuts (@ Tree Nuts @ Coconut @ Shellfish Jf_-Soy gr; Wheat @ Dairy o Egg

RM16

RM20

RM20

RM26

RM20

RM20

RM20

RM16

RM20

RM20

" .
%2‘, Sesame \f Vegetarian

All prices are quoted in Malaysia Ringgit (MYR) and are nett, inclusive of prevailing Sales & Service Tax. Images shown are for illustration purposes only.



MALAYAN KUIH

YELLOW-KU RM16
Mung bean paste and custard

PULUT INTI & & RM16
Glutinous rice with grated coconut and palm sugar wrapped
in banana leaf

MOCHI ¥ & & & © RM16
Glutinous rice dumpling with peanut paste
TALAM-KELADI & RM16
Yam, rice flour and coconut milk

PULUT-TAITAI & © RM16
Steamed dyed glutinous rice with kaya

ONDE-ONDE & RM10
Glutinous rice ball with palm sugar and coconut

GREEN-KU RM16
Mung bean paste and pandan

KETAYAP & ¥ © RM16
Mini pandan flavoured crepe rolled with palm sugar and
coconut

ROSE-SAGO & RM16

Rose flavoured sago with coconut

\
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CARAMELIS CHOCOLATE & o
CLASSIC CAPPUCCINO ¢ ©
MILKY CHOCOLATE ¥ ©
BLUEBERRY CHEESE CAKE & ©
OPERA CAKE ¢ ©

CALAMANSI LIME CAKE & ©
CARROT & WALNUT CAKE ¢ ¥ ©

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE & o

AMERICAN CHOCOLATE FUDGE ¢ ©
IMPERIAL CHOCOLATE CAKE & & ©

SALTED CARAMEL
MACADAMIA CHEESECAKE & & © &

CALIFORNIA CARROT
& WALNUT CAKE 0 & &k © &

MINT CHOCOLATE CAKE & ©

HAZELNUT TORTE 0 & ©

RM26
RM26
RM26
RM26
RM26
RM26
RM20

RM26

RM168

RM168

RM168

RM168
RM168

RM168

BUTTER CAKE LOAF & & ©

BANANA LOAF & & ©

BREADS

WHOLEMEAL SOURDOUGH ¢ & ©

WALNUT RAISIN
SOURDOUGH ¥ & &

o
HIGH FIBRE BREAD ¥ & ©
MUESLI BREAD & & ©
FRENCH VILLAGE BREAD & & ©

SEEDS & GRAINS # ¥+ & ©

RM88

RM88

RM26

RM30

RM26

RM28

RM26

RM28
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COOKIES, MUFFINS,

SCONES, TART

MINI BROOKIES JAR (180-200g)
Classic Chocolate Chip & © RM38
Red Velvet Aimond & @ & © RM38
Oat & Raisin & © RM38
Chocolate Chip Almond ¥ @ % © RM38
ENGLISH MUFFIN & & © RMS8
CHOCOLATETART Y & © RM36
GLUTEN FREE BROWNIE & © RM20

CACAO NIBS (1506) RM40
SCONE ¥ & RM26

CACAO NIBS COATED *ho

WITH CHOCOLATE RM40

BENN'S COFFEE BEAN RM40

65% SG. RUAN DARK

CHOCOLATE BUTTON RM36

65% VUNG TAU DARK

CHOCOLATE BUTTON RM36

65% CALINAN DARK

CHOCOLATE BUTTON RM36

65% ANAIMALAI DARK

CHOCOLATE BUTTON RM36

70% KHLUNG DISTRICT

DARK CHOCOLATE BUTTON RM36

BENN'S 66% HOT CHOCOLATE (100G) RM30

COCOA POWDER (2086) RM42

COCOA TEA (8 SACHETS) RM36

MINI EXPERIENCE PACK RM42

BONBONS (6 PIECES) RM36

N /

(o [e]] 44
CHUNKY BROOKIES
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE & © RM16
LOTUS BISCOFF & © RM16
MATCHA ¢ o RM16

SEA SALT CHOCOLATE
CHIP COOKIES & & © RM16
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BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN PIE ¥ &

CURRY PUFF ¥ &

CHICKEN SAUSAGE ROLL ¥ &
CHICKEN MUSHROOM PIE & &

NASI LEMAK BUNGKUS & @&

h5!
-l -
) ocElaTo

CHOCOLATE & ©

STRAWBERRY CREAM &
FRENCH VANILLA & ©

PISTACHIO ¢ & ©

TEH BOH & o
SORBET
MANGO SORBET

RM20

RMI10

RM20

RM20

RM8

RM20

RM20

RM20

RM20

RM20

RM20

HOMEMADE SANDWICHES
SMOKED SALMON CROISSANT & & © RM26
EGG SANDWICH ¢ & © RM20
CHICKEN BURRITO WRAPS ¢ & RM26
BEEF SALAMISUB ¢ & © RM26

HOUSE SALADS

AVOCADO SALAD ¥ RM30
Avocado, edamame, cherry tomato, pumpkin, cucumber,
quinoaq, broccoli, carrot, raisin

ASIAN SALMON BOWL ¥ RM36
Salmon, edamame, cherry tomato, pumpkin, cucumber,
quinoaq, broccoli, carrot, raisin

SMOKED SALMON CAESAR & © RM36
Romaine, smoked turkey, soft-boiled egg, parmesan,
Caesar dressing

GERMAN POTATO SALAD RM30

Beef bacon, caviar, onion, chive, vinaigrette
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DEGAYO
COFFEE
single Espresso RM20
Double Espresso RM22
Black Coffee RM20
Americano RM20
Cappuccino RM20
Café Latte RM20
café Macchiato RM20
Mocha RM20
FLAVOUR - ADD ON RM3

Caramel | Hazelnut | Vanilla

LOCAL TRILOGY

BENN’S Chocolate & Marshmallow RM20
Mamak Teh Tarik RM20
“1919” White Coffee RM20

FRAPPUCCINO

Double Caramel RM28
ChocChip Creamy RM28
Green Matcha Trophy RM28
CORALZ SPECIAL RM26

Strawberry Almond Latte
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English Breakfast Tea RM20
Organic Earl Grey Tea RM20
Organic Peppermint Tea RM20
Jasmine Green Tea RM20
Organic Green Tea with Citrus & Gingko RM20
Egyptian Chamomile Tea RM20
Paris (Fruity Black Tea) RM20
Japanese Sencha RM20

IMPERIAL CHINESE TEA
Pu-erh Tea RM20
Long Jing RM20
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CORALZ REFRESHER

GREEN APPLE MOJITO RM24
A crisp blend of Green Apple Campagna Syrup, Menta Cubano
Syrup, soda,and ice for a refreshing and invigorating twist on
the classic Mojito

MIXED BERRY LEMONADE RM24
A fruity delight, blending Mixed Berry Fruit Mix and Lemonade
Syrup with soda and ice for a refreshing burst of sweet berries
and tangy lemon

CHILLED JUICES

Orange RM20
Cranberry RM20
Pineapple RM20
Apple RM20

MOUNTAIN FRESH

Apple and Peach RM28
Apple and Passionfruit RM28
SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola RM15
Coca-Cola Zero RMI15
Sprite RMI15
Ginger Ale RMI15
Soda RMI15
100Plus RMI15
Red Bull RM15

MINERAL WATER(500ML)

Acqua Panna STILL RM30
San Pellegrino SPARKLING RM30
Spritzer Natural Mineral RM12

MIS KOMBUCHA
Mandarin Yuzu RM22
Strawberry RM22 ¥

TAPPING TAPIR
Orange & Jasmine Light RM18
Pineapple & Calamansi Light RM18
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" KUALA LUMPUR PORT DICKSON PENANG KUALA LUMPUR PORT DICKSON

GRAND LEXIS’ ezﬁ)(ls HIBISCUS 2 LEJXIS ULTIMA LEXXIS TOWER® LEXXIS INTERNATIONAL®

PORT DICKSON PORT DICKSON PORT DICKSON PORT DICKSON PORT DICKSON

IMPERIAL LEXIS KUALA LUMPUR
No.15, Jalan Kia Peng, 50450 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia. Tel : 603 2177 1188 | Email : hello@imperiallexiskl.com | ~ Website : www.imperiallexiskl.com
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